ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk118
 Clini-Store® Lockable
High-Density Mobile
Storage
- Single E Cart with Tambour
Door
If you are looking for secure, movable storage
cabinets for your medical equipment and

New
ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk 119
Ordering Information
Code Description
CSL183SET101 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 12 x 100mm deep ABS
baskets
CSL183SET102 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 12 x 100mm deep clear
polycarbonate baskets
CSL183SET103 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 12 x 100mm deep clear
polycarbonate trays
CSL183SET104 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 8 x 100mm and 2 x
200mm deep ABS baskets
CSL183SET105 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 8 x 100mm and 2 x
200mm deep clear polycarbonate baskets
CSL183SET106 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, 8 x 100mm and 2 x
200mm deep clear polycarbonate trays
CSL183SET107 Clini-Store lockable single E cart with tambour door, 1830mm high, with 12 x stainless steel
wire shelf 60X40 w/handles for sterile instrument packs
Accessories
CS1000 Divider set per 100mm deep ABS basket or tray (1 long, 1 short) to create 4 compartments
CS1001 Divider set per 200mm deep ABS basket or tray (1 long, 1 short) to create 4 compartments